PoleCap PFC Capacitors
for Outdoor Low-Voltage PFC Applications
just everywhere ...
Product Profile 2005
Active everywhere
Passive electronic components are found in every electrical and electronic product –
from automotive and industrial electronics through information and communications

2) Temperature class deviation –40/B max. 45 ºC
3) Discharge time: < 50 V in 70 s
*) Packing units for capacitors equal minimum order quantity. Orders will be rounded up to packing unit or multiple thereof.
Type 50 Hz 60 Hz CR d x h Weight Ordering code Qty. Qty. Cable
per per cross
box*) palett sec-
Output IR Output IR tion
kvar A kvar A µF mm kg mm2
Rated voltage 400 VAC, 50/60 Hz, delta connection
MKP400-D-0.5-P 0.50 1.0 0.60 1.0 3 x 3.5 82 x 210 0.4 B25671A4002A500 4 120 1
MKP400-D-1.0-P 1.00 1.0 1.20 2.0 3 x 6.5 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A4012A000 4 120 1
MKP400-D-2.0-P 2.00 3.0 2.40 3.0 3 x 13.5 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A4022A000 4 120 1.5
MKP400-D-3.0-P 3.00 4.0 3.60 5.0 3 x 20 82 x 210 0.6 B25671A4032A000 4 120 2.5
MKP400-D-4.0-P 4.00 6.0 4.80 7.0 3 x 26.5 82 x 210 0.6 B25671A4042A000 4 120 2.5
MKK400-D-05-P 5.00 7.0 6.00 9.0 3 x 33 125 x 217 1.5 B25671A3996A375 4 48 2.5
MKK400-D-07.5-P 7.50 11.0 9.00 13.0 3 x 50 125 x 217 1.5 B25671A3147A375 4 48 2.5
MKK400-D-10-P 10.40 15.0 12.50 18.0 3 x 69 125 x 217 1.7 B25671A3207A375 4 48 4
MKK400-D-12.5-P 12.50 18.0 15.00 22.0 3 x 83 125 x 217 1.8 B25671A3247A375 4 48 6
MKK400-D-15-P 15.00 22.0 18.00 26.0 3 x 99.5 125 x 217 2.0 B25671A3297A375 4 48 6
MKK400-D-20-P 20.80 30.0 25.00 36.0 3 x 138 145 x 253 2.7 B25671A3417A375 4 48 10
MKK400-D-25-P3) 25.00 36.0 – – 3 x 166 145 x 253 2.9 B25671A3497A375 4 48 10
Rated voltage 440 VAC, 50/60 Hz, delta connection
MKP440-D-0.5-P 0.50 1.0 0.60 1.0 3 x 2.8 82 x 210 0.4 B25671A4002A540 4 120 1
MKP440-D-1.0-P 1.00 1.0 1.20 1.0 3 x 5.5 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A4012A040 4 120 1
MKP440-D-2.0-P 2.00 3.0 2.40 4.0 3 x 11.0 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A4022A040 4 120 1.5
MKP440-D-3.0-P 3.00 4.0 3.60 5.0 3 x 16.5 82 x 210 0.6 B25671A4032A040 4 120 2.5
MKP440-D-4.0-P 4.00 5.0 4.80 6.0 3 x 22 82 x 210 0.6 B25671A4042A040 4 120 2.5
MKK440-D-05-P 5.00 7.0 6.00 8.0 3 x 27 125 x 217 1.5 B25671A4826A375 4 48 2.5
MKK440-D-07.5-P 7.50 10.0 9.00 12.0 3 x 41 125 x 217 1.5 B25671A4127A375 4 48 2.5
MKK440-D-10.4-P 10.40 14.0 12.50 16.0 3 x 57 125 x 217 1.7 B25671A4177A375 4 48 4
MKK440-D-11.2-P 11.20 15.0 13.40 18.0 3 x 61 125 x 217 1.8 B25671A4187A375 4 48 4
MKK440-D-12.5-P 12.50 16.0 15.00 20.0 3 x 69 125 x 217 1.9 B25671A4207A375 4 48 6
MKK440-D-14.2-P 14.20 19.0 17.00 22.0 3 x 78 125 x 217 2.0 B25671A4237A365 4 48 6
MKK440-D-15-P 15.00 20.0 18.00 24.0 3 x 82 125 x 217 2.1 B25671A4247A375 4 48 6
MKK440-D-18.8-P 18.80 25.0 22.60 30.0 3 x 103 145 x 253 2.7 B25671A4307A375 4 48 10
MKK440-D-20-P 20.80 27.0 25.00 33.0 3 x 114 145 x 253 2.8 B25671A4347A375 4 48 10
MKK440-D-25-P 25.00 33.0 – – 3 x 137 145 x 253 3.0 B25671A4417A375 4 48 10
Rated voltage 525 VAC, 50/60 Hz, delta connection
MKP525-D-0.5-P 0.50 1.0 0.60 1.0 3 x 2.0 82 x 210 0.4 B25671A5002A520 4 120 1
MKP525-D-1.0-P 1.00 1.0 1.20 1.0 3 x 4.0 82 x 210 0.4 B25671A5012A020 4 120 1
MKP525-D-2.0-P 2.00 2.0 2.40 2.0 3 x 8.0 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A5022A020 4 120 1.5
MKP525-D-3.0-P 3.00 3.0 3.60 4.0 3 x 12.0 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A5032A020 4 120 2.5
MKP525-D-4.0-P 4.00 4.0 4.80 5.0 3 x 16.0 82 x 210 0.5 B25671A5042A020 4 120 2.5
MKP525-D-5.0-P 5.00 6.0 6.00 7.0 3 x 19.5 82 x 210 0.6 B25671A5052A020 4 120 2.5
MKK525-D-06.3-P 6.30 7.0 7.50 8.0 3 x 24 125 x 217 1.4 B25671A5726A375 4 48 2.5
MKK525-D-08.3-P 8.30 9.0 10.00 11.0 3 x 32 125 x 217 1.5 B25671A5966A375 4 48 2.5
MKK525-D-10-P 10.40 11.0 12.50 14.0 3 x 40 125 x 217 1.8 B25671A5127A375 4 48 4
MKK525-D-12.5-P 12.50 14.0 15.00 17.0 3 x 48 125 x 217 2.0 B25671A5147A375 4 48 6
MKK525-D-15-P 15.00 17.0 18.00 20.0 3 x 58 125 x 253 2.2 B25671A5177A375 4 48 6
MKK525-D-16.7-P 16.70 18.0 20.00 22.0 3 x 64 125 x 253 2.3 B25671A5197A375 4 48 6
MKK525-D-20-P 20.80 22.0 25.00 28.0 3 x 80 145 x 253 2.9 B25671A5247A375 4 48 10
MKK525-D-25-P 25.00 28.0 30.002) 33.02) 3 x 96 145 x 253 3.2 B25671A5287A375 4 48 10
MKK525-D-30-P1) 30.00 33.0 – – 3 x 115 145 x 253 3.1 B25671A5347A375 4 48 10
P
ol
eC
ap